
NCNOVA SCOTIA (10) ALMANACK.

1
MOVEABLE FEASTS. Latitude

Longitui

Magnoti
Do
I»o

Mean obliqui

Siptuageshna Sunday Jan. 31. 
Seiagesima Sunday, Feb. 7. 
Shrove Sunday, Feb. 14.
Ash Wednesday, Ft»b. 17. 
Quadragesima Sunday, Feb. 21. 
Mid-Lent Sunday, March 13. 
Palm Sunday, March 27.
Uood Friday, April 1.

Easter Sunday, April 3.
Low Sunday, April 10. 
Rogation Sunday, May 8. 
Ascension Day, May 12.
Whit Sunday, May 22.
Trinity Sunday, May 29. 
Advent Sunday, November 27.

.

Places in the 
Water may be 
spectively, to t

Annapolis, adc 
BayChaleur.su 
Beaverllar.adt
Cape Canso 
Cape D'Or, 
Cape St. Mar 
Cape Sable, 
Cape Split, 
Charlotte Bay

HOLIDAYS AT TFJE PUBLIC OFFICES.
May 
May
----  28, King's Birth Day kept.
August 13, Queen’s Birth Day. 
November 5, Gunpowder Flot.

--------- 30, St. Andrew.
December 25, Christmas Day.

January 1. New Year's Day. 
Feb.24,Queen’s Birth Day .kept. 

I March 17, St. Patrick.
1 April 1, Good Friday.
2 ------ 4, Easter Monday.

I —— 5, Easter Tuesday.
------ 23, St. George.

Whit Monday. 
Whit Tuesday.

A N ATOMY OF Man’s BODY ACCORDING TO ANCIENT 

ASTRONOMY.

Aries °f governs the head and face.

Taurus Gemini
8 EXPL 

On the lei 

Month; 2d, tl 
the Sun’s Ris 
7th, the Sun’i 
cond.

On the ric 
the Days of t 
Sundays and 
Southing; 6tl 
High Water 

N.B. All < 
ing and settii

n
Neck. 1 Arms.

Cancer
Leo25

1 !•]Breast. at
Heart.

Virgo
VK

Bowels.

LibraI o.
Reins.

I'V

Scorpio
"I

Secrete.

Sagittarius
-T

Thighs.

Capricornus
b>

Knees.

AquariusL<"
The effeci 

to appear th 
ting, than wl
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Legs.

Pisces X Feet.
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